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Zadatke 16. — 25. rijeSite u ispitnoj knjizici.

16.
11,
18.
1o
20.
21,
22
23
24.
29,

Popunjava
ocjenjivac
Popunjava
ocjenjivac
Popunjava
ocjenjivac
Popunjava
ocjenjivac
Popunjava
ocjenjivac
Popunjava
ocjenjivac
Popunjava
ocjenjivaé
Popunjava
ocjenjivac
Popunjava
ocjenjivac
Popunjava
ocjenjivac

0

e 0 o O 6 0O 6 @ O o

1
1
1

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

/Z et 0689001

Sifra ocjenjiva&a:
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NE FOTOKOPIRATI
OBRAZAC SE CITA OPTICKI

NE PISATI PREKO
POLJA ZA ODGOVORE
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